CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

/ ccCBVR

Campeonato de Verao CCCBVR 2011/ 2012 ( Trinca Ferro ) 09/10/2011 a
29/01/2012

Clas.

Passaro

19 Cheque Mate

29 Cobicado

39 Tira Onda

49 Rio Preto

5¢ Sensacao
62 Paraty
7° Sacolao

8¢ Lingua-Solta

990 Diamante

10¢ Nacional

110 Bandolim

120 Play-Boy

139 Liberdade

149 Invocado
159 Vagao
162 14-BIS

17¢ Brinquedo

189 Parabelo

199 Meteoro

200 Raposao

219 Sangue-Bom

Proprietario

José Eduardo
Bruno Melo
Andre
Roberto
A.C. Lima

Junior

Washington Gouvea

Oswaldo Elisei
Geneir

Jaeder
Valtencir
Eduardo

José Eduardo
Geneir
Paulinho
Careli
Gilcimar
Chiquinho
Paulo Henrique
Waldir

China

Origem
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Resende
Cruzeiro
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Rio Claro
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Valenca
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa

Volta Redonda

Cantos

1604

1699

1720

1315

1527

1311

1064

689

675

846

658

548

443

809

427

481

794

593

518

398

617

Pontos

123

114

104

101

99

88

73

55

55

50

49

44

41

33

31

30

29

28

28

26

24
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22°

23¢

240

25¢

269

279

289

299

30¢

31¢°

32¢

33¢

340

359

369

37¢°

38¢

39¢

400

410

420

Passaro
Marfen
Chock
Tropa de Elite
Robocop
Animal
Alta Tensao
Matraka
Rebu
Aguia
Veneno
Envenenado
Renegado
Esculacho
Ferrao
Encrenca
Bad Boy
Quero-Mais
BIG-BEN
Rebelde
Ben 10

Rocha

Proprietario

Geneir
Orlando
Robson
Antonio
Geneir
Jarbas / Keliton
Fernando
Guerra

José Carlos Vaz
Leitdo

Silvinho
Valtencir
Marcelo
Jaeder

Pedro / Lulinha
Paulo Roberto
José Antunes
Geneir

Hélio

Eduardo

Nelson

Origem
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Angra dos Reis
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Sao Paulo
Volta Redonda
Vassouras
Nova Iguacu
Resende
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Porto Real
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Barra do Pirai

Pinheiral

Cantos

559

369

254

253

274

244

179

352

214

154

144

237

140

128

242

143

137

315

135

134

122

Pontos

22

22

21

21

19

15

15

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

12

12

12

11

11

11

11
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430

4490

450

46°

470

48°

490

50¢

51¢

529

53¢

540

552

569

57¢

58¢

59¢

62°

Passaro

Atdmico
Felps
Sexta Feira
Spider
Bom de Bico
Itaperuna
Capataz
Trem-Bala
Amizade
Borges
Gato Veloz
Asa Delta
Teamat

Batata

Chumbo Grosso

Papo Firme

Quebra-Coco
Capixaba
Ferrao

Perola Negra

Proprietario

Cesar

Jodo Luiz Almeida

Diego
Jeferson
Guerra

Lu

Izael Nunes
Alessandro
Oliveira
Olivio Alves
Rondinelly
Flavio
China

José Geraldo

Fernando

Paulo Cezar M.

Junior
Marcos Paulo
TUTA
Alessandro

Frede Batista

Origem
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Resende
Barra do Pirai
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Resende
Vassouras
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda
Rio Claro
Barra do Pirai

Resende

Cantos

221

220

146

133

240

137

219

124

128

116

118

113

109

114

119

118

110

109

116

108

Pontos

10

10

10

10
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63¢

640

662

672

689

699

719

72°

Passaro
Fiel
Xerife
Jaguar
Cavalo
Zumbi
Scorpion
Gringo
Sinistro
Coiote

Tiroteio

Proprietario
Hercules
Luciano
Jeferson
Jarbas
Geneir
Adiston
Careli
Nilcimar
Edimar

Max

Origem
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa

Volta Redonda

Cantos

103

93

116

110

109

106

102

102

92

91

Pontos
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